COLUMBIANA COUNTY RESOURCES

CLOTHING
Big Reach Center for Hope
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County
Goodwill Industries of Columbiana
The Way Station

Winona Friends Church

COUNSELING REFERRALS
Counseling Center of Columbiana County, Lisbon
Nancy Bleggi, PCC, Columbiana

Ozer Ministries, Inc.

Telehealth Marriage & Family Counseling; Christian/Catholic Counseling with

Alexandria Cooper (www.bettertogethercc.com)

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, Christina House

Ohio Domestic Violence Network

EMPLOYMENT AND/OR TRAINING
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County
Mahoning & Columbiana Training Association, Columbiana

The Way Station

330-533-3278

330-424-7221

234-567-4175

330-482-5072

330-222-1551

330-424-9573

330-550-1230

330-426-2147

440-745-7252

330-420-0036

800-934-9840

330-424-1471

330-424-7221

330-424-7722

330-482-5072



COLUMBIANA COUNTY RESOURCES

FOOD ASSISTANCE
Big Reach Center for Hope
Caring Hands Food Ministry
Catholic Charities Regional Agency
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, East Liverpool
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County
Make a Difference Food Distribution Center
Salem Community Pantry (M, TH)
Salvation Army, East Liverpool
St. Patrick Food Pantry (3rd Saturday each month) (limited)
The Lord's Blessing Food Pantry
The Way Station

Wiona Friends Church

FURNITURE
Habitat for Humanity, Salem
Salvation Army, East Liverpool
The Way Station
GLOBAL DISASTER RELIEF

CRS - Catholic Relief Services

330-533-3278

330-426-9687

330-420-0845

330-385-7829

330-424-1471

330-424-7221

330-424-5212

330-332-5166

330-385-2086

330-332-0336

330-941-0423

330-482-5072

330-222-1551

330-337-4808

330-385-2086

330-482-5072

877-435-7277



COLUMBIANA COUNTY RESOURCES

HEALTH CARE RESOURCES

Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services

HOMELESSNESS

Community Action Agency of Columbiana County

HOUSING

Community Action Agency of Columbiana County

LOCAL DISASTER RELIEF
BrightSide Project

Catholic Charities Regional Agency

NATIONAL DISASTER RELIEF

Catholic Charities USA - CCUSA

PARENTING
Columbiana County Board of Developmental Disabilities
Columbiana County Lifeline
Columbiana County WIC
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County
Help Me Grow

Positive Beginnings Program

330-424-1471

330-424-7221

330-424-4015

234-320-4005

330-420-0845

703-549-1390

330-424-0288

330-386-3999

330-424-7293

330-424-3731

330-424-0288

330-424-9573



COLUMBIANA COUNTY RESOURCES

PREGNANCY SUPPORT
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, First Step Program

Positive Beginnings Program

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services
Columbiana County WIC

Social Security Administration

SENIOR SUPPORT SERVICES
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, Senior Center
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, Senior Support Program
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County

Direction Home of Northeast Ohio

SUBSTANCE ABUSE
Columbiana County Mental Health
Counseling Center of Columbiana County, Lisbon
Family Recovery Center, Fleming House
Family Recovery Center, Lisbon
New Day Recovery Center, Rogers
OnDemand Counseling Center

Ozer Ministries, Inc.

330-420-0845

330-424-9573

330-424-1471

330-424-7293

800-772-1213

330-385-7829

330-420-0845

330-424-1471

330-424-7221

800-686-7367

330-424-9573

330-424-9573

330-424-1468

330-424-1468

330-822-0116

330-932-0157

330-426-2147



COLUMBIANA COUNTY RESOURCES

TAXES
Columbiana County Treasurer's Office

Internal Revenue Service, IRS.GOV

TRANSPORTATION

Community Action Agency of Columbiana County

UTILITY ASSISTANCE
Catholic Charities Regional Agency
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County
HEAP Ohio / Columbiana County
St. Vincent de Paul

The Way Station

330-424-9514

800-829-1040

330-424-7221

330-420-0845

330-424-7221

330-424-4013

330-385-7829

330-482-5072



