CLOTHING

Big Reach Center for Hope	330-533-3278	
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221	
Goodwill Industries of Columbiana	234-567-4175	
The Way Station	330-482-5072	
Winona Friends Church	330-222-1551	
COUNSELING REFERRALS		
Counseling Center of Columbiana County, Lisbon	330-424-9573	
Nancy Bleggi, PCC, Columbiana	330-550-1230	
Ozer Ministries, Inc.	330-426-2147	
Telehealth Marriage & Family Counseling; Christian/Catholic Counseling with Alexandria Cooper (www.bettertogethercc.com)	440-745-7252	
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE		
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, Christina House	330-420-0036	
Ohio Domestic Violence Network	800-934-9840	
EMPLOYMENT AND/OR TRAINING		
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services	330-424-1471	
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221	
Mahoning & Columbiana Training Association, Columbiana	330-424-7722	
The Way Station	330-482-5072	

FOOD ASSISTANCE

Big Reach Center for Hope	330-533-3278	
Caring Hands Food Ministry	330-426-9687	
Catholic Charities Regional Agency	330-420-0845	
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, East Liverpool	330-385-7829	
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services	330-424-1471	
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221	
Make a Difference Food Distribution Center	330-424-5212	
Salem Community Pantry (M, TH)	330-332-5166	
Salvation Army, East Liverpool	330-385-2086	
St. Patrick Food Pantry (3rd Saturday each month) (limited)	330-332-0336	
The Lord's Blessing Food Pantry	330-941-0423	
The Way Station	330-482-5072	
Wiona Friends Church	330-222-1551	
FURNITURE		
Habitat for Humanity, Salem	330-337-4808	
Salvation Army, East Liverpool	330-385-2086	
The Way Station	330-482-5072	
GLOBAL DISASTER RELIEF		
CRS - Catholic Relief Services	877-435-7277	

HEALTH CARE RESOURCES		
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services	330-424-1471	
HOMELESSNESS		
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221	
HOUSING		
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-4015	
LOCAL DISASTER RELIEF		
BrightSide Project	234-320-4005	
Catholic Charities Regional Agency	330-420-0845	
NATIONAL DISASTER RELIEF		
Catholic Charities USA - CCUSA	703-549-1390	
D A D PAUTIAL C		
PARENTING		
Columbiana County Board of Developmental Disabilities	330-424-0288	
Columbiana County Lifeline	330-386-3999	
Columbiana County WIC	330-424-7293	
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-3731	
Help Me Grow	330-424-0288	
Positive Beginnings Program	330-424-9573	

PREGNANCY SUPPORT

Catholic Charities Regional Agency, First Step Program	330-420-0845
Positive Beginnings Program	330-424-9573
PUBLIC ASSISTANCE	
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services	330-424-1471
Columbiana County WIC	330-424-7293
Social Security Administration	800-772-1213
SENIOR SUPPORT SERVICES	
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, Senior Center	330-385-7829
Catholic Charities Regional Agency, Senior Support Program	330-420-0845
Columbiana County Department of Jobs & Family Services	330-424-1471
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221
Direction Home of Northeast Ohio	800-686-7367
SUBSTANCE ABUSE	
Columbiana County Mental Health	330-424-9573
Counseling Center of Columbiana County, Lisbon	330-424-9573
Family Recovery Center, Fleming House	330-424-1468
Family Recovery Center, Lisbon	330-424-1468
New Day Recovery Center, Rogers	330-822-0116
OnDemand Counseling Center	330-932-0157
Ozer Ministries, Inc.	330-426-2147

TAXES

Columbiana County Treasurer's Office	330-424-9514	
Internal Revenue Service, IRS.GOV	800-829-1040	
TRANSPORTATION		
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221	
UTILITY ASSISTANCE		
Catholic Charities Regional Agency	330-420-0845	
Community Action Agency of Columbiana County	330-424-7221	
HEAP Ohio / Columbiana County	330-424-4013	
St. Vincent de Paul	330-385-7829	
The Way Station	330-482-5072	